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199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantor MORTGAGE CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Lot#:7 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08

199203260000
08744

03/26/1992
12:00:00

CHURCH
GREG A, ETAL

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HADLEY
CHURCH
REALTY CO

397 898 13 133 199012190003
60820

Lot#:16
Book:13
Pg:133
Sub:CHELSEA
VILLAGE
ESTATES
Desc:CORREC
TED 07/10/06

199203260000
08744

03/26/1992
12:00:00

HADLEY
CHURCH
REALTY CO

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHURCH,
GREG A, ETAL

397 898 13 133 199012190003
60820

Lot#:16
Book:13
Pg:133
Sub:CHELSEA
VILLAGE
ESTATES
Desc:CORREC
TED 07/10/06

199206240001
21921

06/24/1992
01:58:37

APPLEGATE
REALTY INC
CORRECTED
04/30/08

Grantor DEEDS BUILDERS
GROUP INC
CORRECTED
04/30/08

16 28 Lot#:25
Book:16 Pg:28
Sub:BERRYHIL
L 3RD
SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 04/30/08

199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Lot#:7 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08


