Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 8; Date Recorded= 1992;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08						Lot#:7 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08
199203260000 08744	03/26/1992 12:00:00	CHURCH GREG A, ETAL	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HADLEY CHURCH REALTY CO	397	898	13	133	199012190003 60820	Lot#:16 Book:13 Pg:133 Sub:CHELSEA VILLAGE ESTATES Desc:CORREC TED 07/10/06
199203260000 08744	03/26/1992 12:00:00	HADLEY CHURCH REALTY CO	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHURCH, GREG A, ETAL	397	898	13	133	199012190003 60820	Lot#:16 Book:13 Pg:133 Sub:CHELSEA VILLAGE ESTATES Desc:CORREC TED 07/10/06
199206240001 21921	06/24/1992 01:58:37	APPLEGATE REALTY INC CORRECTED 04/30/08	Grantor	DEEDS	BUILDERS GROUP INC CORRECTED 04/30/08			16	28		Lot#:25 Book:16 Pg:28 Sub:BERRYHIL L 3RD SECTOR Desc:CORREC TED 04/30/08
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08						Lot#:7 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08